
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200312 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT522田子の浦
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TAGONOURA

0                                                               

 105 CHINA                                        -                         765

                                                                

011                                                             

 105 CHINA          KG             -              -          540            765

                                                                

01103                                                           

 105 CHINA          KG             -              -          540            765

                                                                

2                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                 179425                     1311445

 105 CHINA                                        -                      766049

 106 TAIWAN                                   85294                      230080

 108 HG KONG                                      -                        1914

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                       24732

 111 THAILND                                      -                      465205

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                      159363

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                       81560

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                      558917

 123 INDIA                                        -                       13329

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                      113224

                                                                

211                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -           23           4285

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -         4444         766049

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -           12           1914

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -          158          24732

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -         3198         465205

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -         1014         159363

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -          480          81560

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -         3552         558917

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -           74          13329

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -          617         113224

                                                                

21105                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -           23           4285

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -         4444         766049

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -           12           1914

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -          158          24732

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -         3198         465205

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -         1014         159363

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -          480          81560

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -         3552         558917

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -           74          13329

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -          617         113224

                                                                

2110501                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KG             -              -        23000           4285

 105 CHINA          KG             -              -      4441700         766049

 108 HG KONG        KG             -              -        11500           1914

 110 VIETNAM        KG             -              -       157500          24732

 111 THAILND        KG             -              -      3197250         465205

 113 MALYSIA        KG             -              -      1013250         159363

 117 PHILPIN        KG             -              -       479500          81560

 118 INDNSIA        KG             -              -      3552250         558917

 123 INDIA          KG             -              -        73500          13329

 551 S AFRCA        KG             -              -       616500         113224

                                                                

215                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT          9057         179425        74332        1307160

 106 TAIWAN         MT          4513          85294        15181         230080

                                                                

21501                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT          9057         179425        74332        1307160

 106 TAIWAN         MT          4513          85294        15181         230080

                                                                

5                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                   8445                       58677

 105 CHINA                                        -                       56848

 106 TAIWAN                                   34739                      350207

 108 HG KONG                                   4945                       50400

 111 THAILND                                   3962                       24960

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                       23482

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                        7416



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200312 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT522田子の浦
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TAGONOURA

5                                                               

 117 PHILPIN                                    589                      111634

 118 INDNSIA                                   1509                       27499

 123 INDIA                                     1539                        8648

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                        2178

 205 U KING                                       -                        4820

 207 NETHLDS                                   4540                       39910

 208 BELGIUM                                   5456                       49153

 210 FRANCE                                     807                        7941

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        9104

 302 CANADA                                    5297                      185210

 304 USA                                     205677                     1887567

 551 S AFRCA                                   2900                        8725

 601 AUSTRAL                                  14908                      110991

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                       43193

                                                                

501                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                   8445                       53904

 105 CHINA                                        -                       33775

 106 TAIWAN                                   27425                      255425

 108 HG KONG                                   3492                       47494

 111 THAILND                                   3962                       24960

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                       23482

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                        4266

 117 PHILPIN                                    589                        4639

 118 INDNSIA                                   1509                       27499

 123 INDIA                                     1539                        8648

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                        2178

 207 NETHLDS                                   4540                       39910

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                        1381

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        3474

 302 CANADA                                       -                      113285

 304 USA                                      62321                      792959

 601 AUSTRAL                                   1583                       15087

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                        3489

                                                                

50101                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                      -                        9467

 105 CHINA                                        -                       28301

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                       71252

 111 THAILND                                      -                        4657

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                        1676

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                        4266

 123 INDIA                                        -                         510

 207 NETHLDS                                   4540                       39910

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                        1381

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        3474

 302 CANADA                                       -                      113285

 304 USA                                      62321                      775929

                                                                

50103                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT           105           8445          499          44437

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -           40           5474

 106 TAIWAN         MT           314          27425         1987         184173

 108 HG KONG        MT            40           3492          509          47494

 111 THAILND        MT            40           3962          196          20303

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -          240          21806

 117 PHILPIN        MT             6            589           39           4639

 118 INDNSIA        MT            20           1509          327          27499

 123 INDIA          MT            18           1539           90           8138

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -           20           2178

 304 USA            MT             -              -          144          17030

 601 AUSTRAL        MT            18           1583          164          15087

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           40           3489

                                                                

509                                                             

 106 TAIWAN         MT             1            539           10           5378

 208 BELGIUM        MT             0            635            8           6190

                                                                

511                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -           28           4773

 106 TAIWAN         MT            54           6775          648          88100

 108 HG KONG        MT            10           1453           20           2906

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -           20           3150
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EXPORT522田子の浦
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TAGONOURA

511                                                             

 205 U KING         MT             -              -           40           4820

 208 BELGIUM        MT            38           4821          134          17085

 210 FRANCE         MT             2            807           59           7941

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -           40           5630

 302 CANADA         MT            50           5297          572          71925

 304 USA            MT           970         143356         7954        1094608

 551 S AFRCA        MT            18           2900           54           8725

 601 AUSTRAL        MT            99          13325          739          95904

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -          280          39704

                                                                

515                                                             

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            3           1100

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -            8          24497

                                                                

517                                                             

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -          150          23073

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            1            204

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -          615         106995

                                                                

6                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                      -                      135199

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                        1710

 220 ITALY                                        -                        5655

 304 USA                                          -                       22938

                                                                

607                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                      -                      135199

 220 ITALY                                        -                        5655

 304 USA                                          -                       22938

                                                                

60701                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -          173         135199

 304 USA            MT             -              -           24          22938

                                                                

6070105                                                         

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -          173         135199

 304 USA            MT             -              -           24          22938

                                                                

60705                                                           

 220 ITALY                                        -                        5655

                                                                

6070509                                                         

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -           10           5655

                                                                

615                                                             

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                        1710

                                                                

7                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                      -                       11864

 105 CHINA                                    96953                      140646

 106 TAIWAN                                    1284                        1284

 111 THAILND                                   4370                        5053

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                       60700

 123 INDIA                                        -                       35249

 302 CANADA                                       -                       37601

 304 USA                                          -                     1805412

                                                                

701                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                      -                       11864

 105 CHINA                                    91213                      134591

 106 TAIWAN                                    1284                        1284

 111 THAILND                                   4370                        5053

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                       60700

 123 INDIA                                        -                       35249

 304 USA                                          -                     1805412

                                                                

70107                                                           

 123 INDIA                                        -                       29305

                                                                

7010701                                                         

 123 INDIA          NO             -              -            2          29305

                                                                

70107012                                                        



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200312 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   4

EXPORT522田子の浦
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TAGONOURA

70107012                                                        

 123 INDIA          NO             -              -            1           4484

                                                                

70113                                                           

 105 CHINA          MT           108          90542          108          90542

 106 TAIWAN         MT             1           1284            1           1284

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            1            683

                                                                

70123                                                           

 105 CHINA                                        -                       43000

                                                                

70125                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                      -                       11864

 304 USA                                          -                     1805412

                                                                

70127                                                           

 105 CHINA                                      671                         671

                                                                

703                                                             

 105 CHINA                                     5740                        6055

 302 CANADA                                       -                       37601

                                                                

70303                                                           

 105 CHINA                                     5740                        5740

                                                                

7030301                                                         

 105 CHINA          NO             2           5740            2           5740

                                                                

70327                                                           

 105 CHINA                                        -                         315

                                                                

70331                                                           

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -          208          37601

                                                                

7033101                                                         

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -          208          37601

                                                                

8                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  37863                      336744

 105 CHINA                                    13692                      212014

 106 TAIWAN                                   73623                      896037

 108 HG KONG                                  58950                     1195182

 208 BELGIUM                                 133699                     1784793

 304 USA                                          -                        8301

                                                                

813                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                  37863                      336744

 105 CHINA                                    13692                      212014

 106 TAIWAN                                   73623                      896037

 108 HG KONG                                  58950                     1195182

 208 BELGIUM                                 133699                     1784793

 304 USA                                          -                        8301

                                                                

81301                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                  37863                      336744

 105 CHINA                                    13692                      212014

 106 TAIWAN                                   73623                      896037

 108 HG KONG                                  58950                     1195182

 208 BELGIUM                                 133699                     1784793

                                                                

8130101                                                         

 103 R KOREA        SM        527418          37863      4327233         336744

 105 CHINA          SM        216514          13692      2327034         212014

 106 TAIWAN         SM        987131          73623     11527469         896037

 108 HG KONG        SM        849502          58950     15036573        1195182

                                                                

81311                                                           

 304 USA            KG             -              -         2041           8301

                                                                

9                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                      -                        4228

 105 CHINA                                        -                         275

 304 USA                                          -                        3540
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EXPORT522田子の浦
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TAGONOURA

901                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                      -                        4228

 105 CHINA                                        -                         275

 304 USA                                          -                        3540

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200312 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   6

EXPORT523御前崎
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 OMAEZAKI

2                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                      -                      366550

 105 CHINA                                        -                       47275

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                      145312

                                                                

215                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -        34451         366550

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -         3058          47275

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -         8374         145312

                                                                

21501                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -        34451         366550

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -         3058          47275

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -         8374         145312

                                                                

3                                                               

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                        2455

                                                                

303                                                             

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                        2455

                                                                

30301                                                           

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                        2455

                                                                

3030107                                                         

 112 SNGAPOR        KG             -              -         6760           2455

                                                                

5                                                               

 105 CHINA                                     3198                       23280

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                        9591

 111 THAILND                                   7834                      117578

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                       14041

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                        1750

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                        3443

 210 FRANCE                                    2660                       14188

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                         878

 304 USA                                          -                         784

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                        2181

                                                                

517                                                             

 105 CHINA          MT            27           3198          190          23280

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -           29           9591

 111 THAILND        MT            32           7834          447         117578

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -           47          14041

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            8           1750

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -           16           3443

 210 FRANCE         MT            16           2660           86          14188

 225 AUSTRIA        MT             -              -            7            878

 304 USA            MT             -              -            1            784

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            2           2181

                                                                

7                                                               

 145 SYRIA                                        -                      150458

 146 LEBANON                                      -                       12588

 205 U KING                                       -                       13327

 220 ITALY                                   745669                    13562657

 221 MALTA                                    11545                       61373

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                      518404

 227 HUNGARY                                      -                      634944

 230 GREECE                                  484317                     6149736

 233 CYPRUS                                    9153                      100545

 234 TURKEY                                  168469                      886713

 238 UKRAINE                                  21996                       21996

 302 CANADA                                       -                    10814163

 304 USA                                    1466371                    64388513

 305 MEXICO                                       -                        1148

 308 BELIZE                                    3519                       11324

 317 TUK CAI                                   4983                       20512

 323 DOMNICA                                      -                       54557

 324 PRTRICO                                 947462                    12271159

 326 N ANTIL                                  28113                      356017

 327 F W IND                                   5430                      100159

 331 ANT BAR                                  21362                      145622

 332 B VIR I                                  11451                       99772



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200312 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   7

EXPORT523御前崎
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 OMAEZAKI

7                                                               

 335 ST CHRI                                   2332                       51657

 337 ANGUILA                                   2591                       19270

 405 F GIANA                                      -                       10642

 503 ALGERIA                                      -                        3724

 506 EGYPT                                        -                       44631

                                                                

705                                                             

 145 SYRIA                                        -                      150458

 146 LEBANON                                      -                       12588

 205 U KING                                       -                       13327

 220 ITALY                                   745669                    13562657

 221 MALTA                                    11545                       61373

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                      518404

 227 HUNGARY                                      -                      634944

 230 GREECE                                  484317                     6149736

 233 CYPRUS                                    9153                      100545

 234 TURKEY                                  168469                      886713

 238 UKRAINE                                  21996                       21996

 302 CANADA                                       -                    10814163

 304 USA                                    1466371                    64388513

 305 MEXICO                                       -                        1148

 308 BELIZE                                    3519                       11324

 317 TUK CAI                                   4983                       20512

 323 DOMNICA                                      -                       54557

 324 PRTRICO                                 947462                    12271159

 326 N ANTIL                                  28113                      356017

 327 F W IND                                   5430                      100159

 331 ANT BAR                                  21362                      145622

 332 B VIR I                                  11451                       99772

 335 ST CHRI                                   2332                       51657

 337 ANGUILA                                   2591                       19270

 405 F GIANA                                      -                       10642

 503 ALGERIA                                      -                        3724

 506 EGYPT                                        -                       44631

                                                                

70503                                                           

 145 SYRIA          NO             -              -          169         150458

 146 LEBANON        NO             -              -           11          12588

 205 U KING         NO             -              -           15          13327

 220 ITALY          NO           538         745669        11611       13562657

 221 MALTA          NO            17          11545           89          61373

 225 AUSTRIA        NO             -              -          544         518404

 227 HUNGARY        NO             -              -          691         634944

 230 GREECE         NO           553         484317         7022        6149736

 233 CYPRUS         NO            10           9153          106         100545

 234 TURKEY         NO           175         168469          874         886713

 238 UKRAINE        NO            15          21996           15          21996

 302 CANADA         NO             -              -         8468       10814163

 304 USA            NO          1127        1466371        47291       64388513

 305 MEXICO         NO             -              -            1           1148

 308 BELIZE         NO             4           3519           13          11324

 317 TUK CAI        NO             6           4983           25          20512

 323 DOMNICA        NO             -              -           50          54557

 324 PRTRICO        NO           740         947462         9791       12271159

 326 N ANTIL        NO            30          28113          389         356017

 327 F W IND        NO             7           5430          119         100159

 331 ANT BAR        NO            24          21362          152         145622

 332 B VIR I        NO            10          11451           94          99772

 335 ST CHRI        NO             3           2332           57          51657

 337 ANGUILA        NO             5           2591           21          19270

 405 F GIANA        NO             -              -           10          10642

 503 ALGERIA        NO             -              -            2           3724

 506 EGYPT          NO             -              -           50          44631

                                                                

7050301                                                         

 145 SYRIA          NO             -              -          129         130521

 146 LEBANON        NO             -              -            8          10968

 205 U KING         NO             -              -           15          13327

 220 ITALY          NO           538         745669        11457       13466240

 221 MALTA          NO            17          11545           89          61373

 225 AUSTRIA        NO             -              -          544         518404

 227 HUNGARY        NO             -              -          691         634944

 230 GREECE         NO           543         478593         6902        6082394
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EXPORT523御前崎
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 OMAEZAKI

7050301                                                         

 233 CYPRUS         NO            10           9153           96          95782

 234 TURKEY         NO           175         168469          874         886713

 238 UKRAINE        NO            15          21996           15          21996

 302 CANADA         NO             -              -         8468       10814163

 304 USA            NO          1127        1466371        47291       64388513

 305 MEXICO         NO             -              -            1           1148

 308 BELIZE         NO             3           2948           12          10753

 317 TUK CAI        NO             6           4983           15          14957

 323 DOMNICA        NO             -              -           50          54557

 324 PRTRICO        NO           740         947462         9791       12271159

 326 N ANTIL        NO            29          27542          374         347218

 327 F W IND        NO             7           5430          110          95459

 331 ANT BAR        NO            23          20851          139         138564

 332 B VIR I        NO             9          10880           92          98577

 335 ST CHRI        NO             3           2332           51          48414

 337 ANGUILA        NO             4           2022           19          18156

 405 F GIANA        NO             -              -           10          10642

 503 ALGERIA        NO             -              -            2           3724

 506 EGYPT          NO             -              -           50          44631

                                                                

7050303                                                         

 145 SYRIA          NO             -              -           40          19937

 146 LEBANON        NO             -              -            3           1620

 220 ITALY          NO             -              -          154          96417

 230 GREECE         NO            10           5724          120          67342

 233 CYPRUS         NO             -              -           10           4763

 308 BELIZE         NO             1            571            1            571

 317 TUK CAI        NO             -              -           10           5555

 326 N ANTIL        NO             1            571           15           8799

 327 F W IND        NO             -              -            9           4700

 331 ANT BAR        NO             1            511           13           7058

 332 B VIR I        NO             1            571            2           1195

 335 ST CHRI        NO             -              -            6           3243

 337 ANGUILA        NO             1            569            2           1114

                                                                

70503031                                                        

 145 SYRIA          NO             -              -           40          19937

 146 LEBANON        NO             -              -            3           1620

 220 ITALY          NO             -              -          154          96417

 230 GREECE         NO            10           5724          120          67342

 233 CYPRUS         NO             -              -           10           4763

 308 BELIZE         NO             1            571            1            571

 317 TUK CAI        NO             -              -           10           5555

 326 N ANTIL        NO             1            571           15           8799

 327 F W IND        NO             -              -            9           4700

 331 ANT BAR        NO             1            511           13           7058

 332 B VIR I        NO             1            571            2           1195

 335 ST CHRI        NO             -              -            6           3243

 337 ANGUILA        NO             1            569            2           1114

                                                                

9                                                               

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                       20791

                                                                

901                                                             

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                       20791

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


